
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 4695 VERTOMMEN STAN           ROBA     GP  10"5 7
2 7371 MEURIS HANNE             ROBA     GP  10"9 7
3 7392 SMETS ANNELINE           ROBA     GP  10"9 8
4 7423 HUENAERTS LOTTE          ROBA     GP  11" 8
5 4933 VERTONGEN SENNE          RCT      GP  11"6 8

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA        ROBA     GP  11"4 7
2 7646 JOOS NOA                 ROBA     GP  11"4 7
3 4679 VAES JACOB               ROBA     GP  11"6 8
4 4959 ROBBERECHTS RUNE         ROBA     GP  11"9 8
5 7600 COEN HANNE               RCT      GP  12" 8
6 7537 CUYLE ELISE              ROBA     GP  12"5 8

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:3

1 7620 DE CAT NELE              ROBA     GP  11"5 7
1 4854 HUYBRECHTS JOSE          ROBA     GP  11"5 8
3 7377 PEETERS BIKHA            ROBA     GP  11"8 8
4 7391 VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA      ROBA     GP  11"9 7
5 7395 ALEN JOLENTE             ROBA     GP  12"4 8

7536 DE PRAETERE LAURE        ROBA     GP  NG 8

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:4

1 7403 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ESMEE ROBA     GP  11"6 7
2 7402 NAGELS JOSKE             ROBA     GP  11"9 7
3 7420 WITTERS KAAT             ROBA     GP  12"1 7
4 8346 VANSTECHELMAN AMBER      ROBA     GP  12"8 7
5 7421 WITTERS ROOS             ROBA     GP  13"2 8

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:5

1 8371 DE ROOVER MIES           ROBA     GP  12"6 7
2 7534 VANLEEUWEN MARIE         ROBA     GP  12"9 8
3 7393 VERBIST GITTE            ROBA     GP  12"9 7
4 7401 NAGELS SUZANNE           ROBA     GP  13"1 8
5 7652 SERVOTTE XANTIPPE        ROBA     GP  14"1 7
6 7936 JUSTé JANA               RCT      GP  14"3 8

7938 DE BAETS FRéDéRIQUE      ROBA     GP  NG 8

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 967 DHAOUADI AMIN            ROBA     GP  8"6 9
2 923 MAES MATHIEU             ROBA     GP  8"9 10
3 4283 STORMS IMKE              ROBA     GP  8"9 9
4 4446 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE      ROBA     GP  9"2 9
5 1507 RUMMENS SIMON            RCT      GP  9"3 10
6 952 GOOSSENS ILIAS           ROBA     GP  9"5 9
7 4935 COOSEMANS LOTTE          ROBA     GP  9"6 10

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 4133 PRENEN SARAH             ROBA     GP  9"5 9
2 1337 DE WILDE JARNE           ROBA     GP  9"7 10
3 4093 TYTGAT JOKE              ROBA     GP  9"8 10
4 942 VANSWEEVELT TOBIAS       ROBA     GP  9"8 10
5 4069 SWINNEN ZOë              ROBA     GP  9"9 10

4447 TUERLINCKX ROSANNE       ROBA     GP  NG 9
4063 TIRI LOUISE              ROBA     GP  NG 9



60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:3

1 935 VANDAMME ROBBE           ROBA     GP  9"7 9
2 919 VAES SAMUEL              ROBA     GP  9"9 10
3 4396 DE COSTER FINN           ROBA     GP  9"9 9
4 4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE         ROBA     GP  10" 9
5 4066 VERHEYEN MILA            ROBA     GP  10" 10
6 938 DE VOS TOBIAS            ROBA     GP  10"3 10
7 4284 MAES NETTE               ROBA     GP  10"4 10

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:4

1 4936 HAM ELEONORE             ROBA     GP  9"9 9
2 943 ROTTIERS BENNE           ROBA     GP  10"5 10
3 4938 HUBREGSEN ANOUK          ROBA     GP  10"6 10
4 5296 BERGS LOUISE             ROBA     GP  10"6 10
5 4287 DEWINTER ELINE           ROBA     GP  10"8 10
6 4086 RINCKHOUT ELLY           ROBA     GP  11"1 10
7 949 FAMENT QUINN             ROBA     GP  11"4 10

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:5

1 940 VAN EEPOEL FINN          ROBA     GP  9"6 10
2 4071 BUCHET ELONA             ROBA     GP  10" 9
3 4326 WAUTERS YANA             ROBA     GP  10"1 9
4 941 BAUWENS FINN             ROBA     GP  10"1 10
5 4891 OP DE BEECK BO           ROBA     GP  10"6 9
6 4134 VERLINDEN BO             ROBA     GP  11"2 9
7 4087 EECKHOUT EMMA            ROBA     GP  11"4 10

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 7371 MEURIS HANNE             ROBA     GP  4m53 7
2 4695 VERTOMMEN STAN           ROBA     GP  4m39 7
3 7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA        ROBA     GP  4m29 7
4 7392 SMETS ANNELINE           ROBA     GP  4m25 8
5 7402 NAGELS JOSKE             ROBA     GP  4m06 7
6 4959 ROBBERECHTS RUNE         ROBA     GP  4m02 8
7 4960 WILLEMS MATHIS           ROBA     GP  4m01 7
8 4679 VAES JACOB               ROBA     GP  3m88 8
9 7620 DE CAT NELE              ROBA     GP  3m87 7

10 4854 HUYBRECHTS JOSE          ROBA     GP  3m85 8
11 7600 COEN HANNE               RCT      GP  3m76 8
12 7420 WITTERS KAAT             ROBA     GP  3m73 7
13 7403 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ESMEE ROBA     GP  3m72 7
14 7377 PEETERS BIKHA            ROBA     GP  3m64 8
15 7537 CUYLE ELISE              ROBA     GP  3m55 8
16 7393 VERBIST GITTE            ROBA     GP  3m53 7
17 7391 VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA      ROBA     GP  3m44 7
18 7395 ALEN JOLENTE             ROBA     GP  3m42 8
19 7652 SERVOTTE XANTIPPE        ROBA     GP  3m37 7
20 8346 VANSTECHELMAN AMBER      ROBA     GP  3m22 7
21 8371 DE ROOVER MIES           ROBA     GP  3m21 7
22 7534 VANLEEUWEN MARIE         ROBA     GP  3m08 8
23 7401 NAGELS SUZANNE           ROBA     GP  2m89 8
24 7421 WITTERS ROOS             ROBA     GP  2m88 8

7536 DE PRAETERE LAURE        ROBA     GP  NG 8
7938 DE BAETS FRéDéRIQUE      ROBA     GP  NG 8

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 4133 PRENEN SARAH             ROBA     GP  7m77 9
2 1334 TRUYERS ARJEN            ROBA     GP  7m05 10



3 4283 STORMS IMKE              ROBA     GP  6m58 9
4 4446 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE      ROBA     GP  6m34 9
5 4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE         ROBA     GP  6m16 9
6 923 MAES MATHIEU             ROBA     GP  5m94 10
7 4093 TYTGAT JOKE              ROBA     GP  5m70 10
8 919 VAES SAMUEL              ROBA     GP  5m63 10
9 1507 RUMMENS SIMON            RCT      GP  5m61 10

10 952 GOOSSENS ILIAS           ROBA     GP  5m53 9
11 938 DE VOS TOBIAS            ROBA     GP  5m50 10
12 942 VANSWEEVELT TOBIAS       ROBA     GP  5m45 10
13 940 VAN EEPOEL FINN          ROBA     GP  5m37 10
14 4936 HAM ELEONORE             ROBA     GP  5m15 9
15 4069 SWINNEN ZOë              ROBA     GP  5m13 10
16 941 BAUWENS FINN             ROBA     GP  5m09 10
17 4066 VERHEYEN MILA            ROBA     GP  5m08 10
18 4086 RINCKHOUT ELLY           ROBA     GP  4m99 10
19 4891 OP DE BEECK BO           ROBA     GP  4m48 9
20 943 ROTTIERS BENNE           ROBA     GP  4m42 10
21 4938 HUBREGSEN ANOUK          ROBA     GP  4m28 10
22 4396 DE COSTER FINN           ROBA     GP  4m12 9
23 4287 DEWINTER ELINE           ROBA     GP  4m08 10
24 949 FAMENT QUINN             ROBA     GP  3m73 10
25 4134 VERLINDEN BO             ROBA     GP  3m59 9
26 4284 MAES NETTE               ROBA     GP  2m88 10
27 4087 EECKHOUT EMMA            ROBA     GP  2m56 10

4071 BUCHET ELONA             ROBA     GP  NG 9
4070 FREDERICKX MAYA          ROBA     GP  NG 10

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 4965 DE TROYER CONNOR         ROBA     GP  3'21"7 8
2 7392 SMETS ANNELINE           ROBA     GP  3'24"5 8
3 4854 HUYBRECHTS JOSE          ROBA     GP  3'30"1 8
4 7423 HUENAERTS LOTTE          ROBA     GP  3'30"6 8
5 7652 SERVOTTE XANTIPPE        ROBA     GP  3'31"2 7
6 7646 JOOS NOA                 ROBA     GP  3'42"0 7
7 7395 ALEN JOLENTE             ROBA     GP  3'44"0 8
8 7890 DE SAEGER LAURA          AVLO     GP  3'44"3 7
9 7393 VERBIST GITTE            ROBA     GP  3'47"4 7

10 8346 VANSTECHELMAN AMBER      ROBA     GP  3'48"3 7
11 7537 CUYLE ELISE              ROBA     GP  3'51"3 8
12 7402 NAGELS JOSKE             ROBA     GP  3'53"6 7
13 7401 NAGELS SUZANNE           ROBA     GP  4'27"7 8
14 7936 JUSTé JANA               RCT      GP  4'39"1 8

7938 DE BAETS FRéDéRIQUE      ROBA     GP  NG 8
7600 COEN HANNE               RCT      GP  NG 8
7536 DE PRAETERE LAURE        ROBA     GP  NG 8

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 4081 VANSTECHELMAN KATO       ROBA     GP  3'26"7 9
2 1337 DE WILDE JARNE           ROBA     GP  3'31"0 10
3 4093 TYTGAT JOKE              ROBA     GP  3'43"2 10
4 4935 COOSEMANS LOTTE          ROBA     GP  3'43"6 10
5 4283 STORMS IMKE ROBA     GP  3'44"1 9
6 4396 DE COSTER FINN           ROBA     GP  3'45"8 9
7 4133 PRENEN SARAH             ROBA     GP  3'48"2 9
8 4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE         ROBA     GP  3'48"6 9
9 935 VANDAMME ROBBE           ROBA     GP  3'48"9 9

10 938 DE VOS TOBIAS            ROBA     GP  3'49"2 10
11 1507 RUMMENS SIMON            RCT      GP  3'53"3 10
12 4938 HUBREGSEN ANOUK          ROBA     GP  3'55"5 10
13 4066 VERHEYEN MILA            ROBA     GP  3'55"7 10
14 967 DHAOUADI AMIN            ROBA     GP  4'12"0 9



15 952 GOOSSENS ILIAS           ROBA     GP  4'21"4 9

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 4071 BUCHET ELONA             ROBA     GP  3'55"5 9
2 923 MAES MATHIEU             ROBA     GP  4'01"0 10
3 941 BAUWENS FINN             ROBA     GP  4'01"7 10
4 940 VAN EEPOEL FINN          ROBA     GP  4'02"2 10
5 4284 MAES NETTE               ROBA     GP  4'02"8 10
6 4287 DEWINTER ELINE           ROBA     GP  4'05"6 10
7 949 FAMENT QUINN             ROBA     GP  4'06"5 10
8 943 ROTTIERS BENNE           ROBA     GP  4'06"9 10
9 4936 HAM ELEONORE             ROBA     GP  4'11"5 9

10 4086 RINCKHOUT ELLY           ROBA     GP  4'14"4 10
11 4891 OP DE BEECK BO           ROBA     GP  4'17"1 9
12 1334 TRUYERS ARJEN            ROBA     GP  4'21"7 10
13 4134 VERLINDEN BO             ROBA     GP  4'28"8 9
14 4326 WAUTERS YANA             ROBA     GP  4'29"2 9
15 4087 EECKHOUT EMMA            ROBA     GP  4'29"5 10

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 622 BERGS DIETER             ROBA     GP  11"2 5
2 659 GINKELS RUNE             RCT      GP  12"5 5
3 2813 COENE CHARLOTTE          ROBA     GP  Sch 12"6 4
4 904 MONDELAERS LAURE         RCT      GP  12"7 6
5 2814 DE MEYER STIEN           ROBA     GP  Sch 13"5 3
6 490 HECQ HANNELORE           ROBA     GP  13"9 6

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 662 VERTONGEN TINNE          RCT      GP  12"5 5
2 614 EELEN JONAS              ROBA     GP  12"8 6
3 452 MEURIS ROBBE             ROBA     GP  12"8 5
4 470 VERLINDEN VIKTOR         ROBA     GP  13"0 6
5 2948 DENECKER AMéLIE          ROBA     GP  Sch 13"3 4
6 1097 VIK TIELENS              ROBA     GP  13"5 6

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0

1 658 LEEMPOELS HANNE          ROBA     GP  13"9 5
2 476 JONCKERS FLORE           ROBA     GP  14"0 6
3 594 STORMS SILKE             ROBA     GP  14"1 6
4 482 VERHOEVEN FEMKE          ROBA     GP  14"7 6
5 693 HEUSDENT MAAICO          ROBA     GP  14"9 6

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 659 GINKELS RUNE             RCT      GP  5m63 5
2 904 MONDELAERS LAURE         RCT      GP  5m20 6
3 614 EELEN JONAS              ROBA     GP  5m17 6
4 662 VERTONGEN TINNE          RCT      GP  5m06 5
5 470 VERLINDEN VIKTOR         ROBA     GP  4m99 6
6 2814 DE MEYER STIEN           ROBA     GP  Sch 4m79 3
7 2948 DENECKER AMéLIE          ROBA     GP  Sch 4m73 4
8 1097 VIK TIELENS              ROBA     GP  4m71 6
9 658 LEEMPOELS HANNE          ROBA     GP  4m45 5

10 494 WILLEMS LORE             ROBA     GP  4m23 6
11 594 STORMS SILKE             ROBA     GP  4m20 6
12 476 JONCKERS FLORE           ROBA     GP  3m77 6

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 193 BOGAERTS JEFF            ROBA     GP  Jun 11"6 2



2 2253 THIRY NORA               RFCL     GP  Sen 11"9 0
3 1329 BELLEMANS INGE           ROBA     GP  Sen 12"4 95
4 1337 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        ROBA     GP  Sen 12"5 98
5 262 D'HOOGHE ZICO            ROBA     GP  Jun 12"6 1
6 5215 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       ROBA     GP  M45 13"6 70
7 2221 BOONE NICK               RCT      GP  Sen 14"5 99
8 5761 VAN BLADEL DANIëL - 21   ROBA     GP  M35 15"9 81

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 659 GINKELS RUNE             RCT      GP  10m46 5
2 452 MEURIS ROBBE             ROBA     GP  9m74 5
3 614 EELEN JONAS              ROBA     GP  9m50 6
4 470 VERLINDEN VIKTOR         ROBA     GP  9m17 6
5 693 HEUSDENT MAAICO          ROBA     GP  5m70 6

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 904 MONDELAERS LAURE         RCT      GP  Cad 11m76 6
2 2814 DE MEYER STIEN           ROBA     GP  11m37 3
3 494 WILLEMS LORE             ROBA     GP  Cad 10m18 6
4 662 VERTONGEN TINNE          RCT      GP  Cad 9m75 5

verspringen               AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 193 BOGAERTS JEFF            ROBA     GP  Jun 6m15 2
2 262 D'HOOGHE ZICO            ROBA     GP  Jun 5m86 1
3 5215 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       ROBA     GP  M45 4m58 70

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 1884 KENNES PIETER-JAN        TACT     GP  Sen 53"9 99
2 1574 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT         DCLA     GP  Sen 57"7 99
3 1407 DE MAREZ MANON           AVR      GP  Sen 58"1 97
4 1458 SMOLDERS LISELOT         ROBA     GP  Sen 60"1 99
5 2813 COENE CHARLOTTE          ROBA     GP  Sch 63"4 4

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 490 HECQ HANNELORE           ROBA     GP  Cad 64"4 6
2 483 VANDAMME LISA            ROBA     GP  Cad 65"0 6
3 482 VERHOEVEN FEMKE          ROBA     GP  Cad 71"1 6

3116 KERKHOFS PETRA - 21      ROBA     GP  W35 NG 82

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 2448 MALOENS THIBAUD          RCT      GP  Sch 2'08"8 4
2 2447 HUYGEN MATHIAS           RCT      GP  Sch 2'10"1 4
3 619 BOSSAERT SEPPE           ROBA     GP  2'16"2 6
4 2591 RAETS WIES               ROBA     GP  Sch 2'18"8 3
5 658 HENOT NIEL               RCT      GP  2'21"5 5

2485 DEVROYE SIMON            ROBA     GP  Sch NG 4

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 492 HUENAERTS SEPPE          ROBA     GP  2'25"5 6
2 814 DE SAEGER MILAN          AVLO     GP  2'26"8 5
3 461 VAN OUYTSEL STEN         ROBA     GP  2'27"9 6
4 3096 CALDERS DINA             ROBA     GP  Sch 2'30"9 4
5 663 AERTS BRITT              RCT      GP  2'32"8 5
6 429 PARDON CELESTE           RCT      GP  2'44"1 5

471 DEVROYE THOMAS           ROBA     GP  NG 6

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=00:00



Reeks:3
1 493 DE CEULAER DAAN          ROBA     GP  2'28"8 5
2 2481 VERBIST CHIEL            ROBA     GP  Sch 2'33"0 4
3 1079 AERTS TUUR               ROBA     GP  2'33"3 5
4 658 LEEMPOELS HANNE          ROBA     GP  2'34"9 5
5 3329 SERVRANCKX MARGOT        ROBA     GP  Sch 2'47"7 3
6 495 CROLS EMMA               ROBA     GP  3'11"0 6

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 196 VAN DE KERKHOVE YORICK   ROBA     GP  Jun 1'58"4 1
2 259 RAETS HAN                ROBA     GP  Jun 1'59"6 1
3 2303 COENEGRACHTS WOUT        ROBA     GP  Sen 2'02"5 99
4 1671 VAN DE VELDE JORIS       ROBA     GP  Sen 2'04"3 89
5 1674 VANDEUREN TIMO           ROBA     GP  Sen 2'07"7 0
6 1670 CARCHON RUBEN            ROBA     GP  Sen 2'05"7 0

2301 LAPORTE VINCENT          ROBA     GP  Sen NG 97

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 190 PERDIEUS JOERI           ROBA     GP  Jun 2'12"9 1
2 5393 GRYMONPON JOOST          ROBA     GP  M50 2'16"7 69
3 181 GEERTS MEREL             ROBA     GP  Jun 2'17"3 1
4 5089 DE PAUW WIM              ROBA     GP  M45 2'20"2 72
5 4713 DE RAET JAN              ROBA     GP  M55 2'23"5 65
6 4703 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK       ROBA     GP  M55 2'29"9 63
7 2967 UYTTENDAELE SILKE        ROBA     GP  Sch 2'30"2 4
8 3104 LONGIN SARI              RCT      GP  W40 3'00"4 77
9 3121 DECLERCK KATIE           ROBA     GP  W45 3'02"1 73

3116 KERKHOFS PETRA - 21      ROBA     GP  W35 NG 82

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 262 D'HOOGHE ZICO            ROBA     GP  10m70 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 1336 LENCHANT SIETSKE         ROBA     GP  12m51 93

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 5761 VAN BLADEL DANIëL - 21   ROBA     GP  M35 7m18 81

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:1

1 1959 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC      ROBA     GP  Sen 8'31"6 90
2 1675 VERSCHOREN PIETER        ROBA     GP  Sen 8'40"2 87
3 303 TEUGELS LENN             ROBA     GP  Jun 8'54"3 1
4 1677 CONVENTS TIMOTHY         ROBA     GP  Sen 8'55"6 89
5 2577 PLUQUET KJELL            ROBA     GP  Sen 9'11"9 92
6 2446 PARDON CéDRIC            RCT      GP  Sch 9'20"3 3
7 1680 Van der Sande Greg       ROBA     GP  Sen 9'58"6 0
8 2486 VAN WINCKEL VINCE        ROBA     GP  Sch 9'58"9 4
9 4716 SPELTINCKX KRISTOF       ROBA     GP  M40 9'59"9 76

10 3637 VAN PROEYEN KAREN        ROBA     GP  W35 10'05"3 84
11 4670 DE VOCHT PETER           ROBA     GP  M55 10'28"1 60
12 9999 VERHAEGEN RAF            N.A.     GP  Mas 10'37"2 73
13 1506 OSSELAER ELIEN           ROBA     GP  Sen 10'58"5 96

4702 VERMEYLEN MICHAEL        ROBA     GP  M35 DNF 84

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=00:00
Reeks:2

1 4699 SMETS FILIP              ROBA     GP  M45 10'51"3 71
2 4661 VERBIST WOUTER           ROBA     GP  M45 10'55"9 73



3 9998 VAN DER SANDE GIEL       ROBA     GP  Sen 11'07"5 87
4 5092 JOOS GERD                ROBA     GP  M40 11'13"6 79
5 3304 JOORIS INGER             RCT      GP  W35 11'18"0 81
6 4717 DEMOLDER BART            ROBA     GP  M50 11'45"0 66
7 2525 JANSSENS SVEN            ROBA     GP  Sen 11'46"2 89
8 2799 RUMERS NOOR              RCT      GP  Sch 11'56"0 4
9 2798 RUMERS EDEN              RCT      GP  Sch 11'59"5 4

10 4706 BISCOP DIRK              ROBA     GP  M55 12'02"7 64
11 5397 CYPERS TIM               ROBA     GP  M40 12'09"0 80
12 4697 GRANDJEAN HUBERT         ROBA     GP  M60 12'26"1 57
13 3131 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA  ROBA     GP  W45 13'38"9 74
14 1331 SMETS CATHéRINE          ROBA     GP  Sen 13'49"0 99
15 4668 TYTGAT REDGY             ROBA     GP  M60 13'55"1 56

4714 ARNOETS PAUL             ROBA     GP  M65 DNF 51
4676 VAN DE KERKHOVE PETER    ROBA     GP  M55 DNF 65
4704 VERDOODT KOEN            ROBA     GP  M55 NG 64
5593 OCULA MICHEL             ROBA     GP  M60 NG 60


